03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 019
INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
1 COVERSHEET
2
5
6
16

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
Z0012102
20012193
20012754
.� Z0018500
Z0030850
Z0073510
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/8
INCH
BRIDGE DECK THIN POLYMER OVERLAY 3/8"
STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE <DEPTH
EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES>
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING
UNIT
SO YD
SQ YD
SO FT
EACH
SO FT
EACH
CHICAGO
TOTAL
AVE.
QUANTITIES BO'/. FED/
20'/.STATE
0013
498 498
498 498
10 10
7
37. 3 37. 3
4 4
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET NO. I OF 1 SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CHICAGO
AVE.
100'/.STATE
0013
7
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
344 I 2O19-O61-BR DUPAGE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 11 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62J38
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
* SPECIALITY ITEMS; 6, NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS
Mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
khanms=USER NAME
100.0000 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
12/13/2019=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
 344 DUPAGE 17 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
      2019-061-BR
CONTRACT NO. 62J38
F.A.P.
61+00      SCALE: 1"=50'   SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.31+00     TO STA.